MODEL

CARRIER
WEIGHT (TON)
MIN-MAX

MIN.REQUIRED
OIL (L/MIN)

MAX.REQUIRED
OIL (L/MIN)

MAX.
PRESSURE
(BAR)

DIAMETER
(MM)

H BASE (MM)

H WITH
PLATE/CHAIN
(MM)

POWER (KW)
WEIGHT (KG)

VOLTAGE (V)

75T

8-15

50

120

200

750

245

750

2.6

730

220

85T

10-
16

50

120

200

850

245

750

3.4
880

220

96T 105T 114T 126T

14- 17-25 20-28 24-35
20

60 70 80 100

130 140 140 150

200 200 200 200

960 1050 1140 1260

260 270 270 270

750 800 800 800

4.5 5.5 6.0 7.5
1030 1450 1550 1850

220 220 220 220

150T

32-45

120

150

200

1500

300

830

12
2900

200

Hydraulic electromagnets with teeth

H2




